Remote RadEye HR Product Datasheet
Remote RadEye™ HR
X-Ray Detector
Overview
The Remote RadEye HR x-ray detector is a slim, lightweight,
rugged solution for high-resolution radiation imaging. The detector
is suitable for industrial inspection applications where images are
taken in tight or difficult-to-reach spaces. This revolutionary x-ray

charts. A thicker phosphor screen will produce more signal, but at the expense of high-frequency contrast.
Please refer to our application note AN07 for more information on scintillator performance and tradeoffs.
Ordering Information
The RadEye HR can be ordered in several configurations (see table below). The default scintillator option is
Carestream Min-R® 2190. Additional scintillator options may be available on request.
P/N Description Notes
RM1426-03 RadEye HR, Min-R 2190 std. model, 10-90 kV energy range
RM1426-06 RadEye HR, CsI scintillator higher spatial resolution
RM1426-08 RadEye HR, Be window for low-energy applications
RM1426-09 RadEye HR, CsI + Be window low energy + high resolution
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6